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Mechanical full format gaming
keyboard with FRGB lighting and 12
lighting modes

Dust protection mechanical
switches, dual shot keycaps and
1000Hz polling rate

GAMING

G AMERS - UNTIVERS SE
GAMIN
SPECIFICATIONS

Format Full

Color MK422 (Black), MK422W (White)

Technology Mechanical

Switches Dust protection

Lighting Fixed RGB with 12 lighting modes

Polling rate 1000Hz

Antighosting Yes

Cable 1.5m

Compatible Windows, Linux, Mac, PS4, PS5, XBOX ONE, XBOX

SERIES X-S, Nintendo Switch
Keys Double injection ABS

Dimensions

427x120x35mm / 670g

PACKAGING 455x165x44mm u

LOGISTICS
NITS/BOX 10

WHITE MODEL

[Bite "MK422BES" | 8437023608333 [Blue
Red |[MK422RES | 8437023608319 Red
Brown |MK422BRES' | 8437023608357 Brown
[Bie "MKa22BPT | 8437023608395 [Blue
Red [MK422RPT | 8437023608371 Red
Brown | MKA22BRPT | 8437023608418 Brown
[Biie  ["Mka22BFR | 8437023608456 [Bive
Red | MKA22RFR | 8437023608432 Red
Brown |MKA22BRFR| | 8437023608470 Brown
JBiie Mka228iT 1 8437023608517 [Blue
Red | MKA422RIT | 8437023608494 Red
Brown |MKA22BRIT | 8437023608531 Brown
JBiie Mik4228U8 " 8437023608579 [Blue
Red [MK422RUS | 8437023608555 Red
Brown |MKA22BRUS | 8437023608593 Brown

8437023608630
8437023608616
8437023608654
8437023608692
8437023608678
8437023608715
8437023608753
8437023608739
8437023608777

8437023608814
8437023608791
8437023608838
8437023608876
8437023608852
8437023608890
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