













Mechanical full format gaming keyboard with FRGB lighting and 12 lighting modes

Dust protection mechanical switches, dual shot keycaps and 1000Hz polling rate



GAMING KEYBOARD

## SPECIFICATIONS

Format	Full MK422 (Black), MK422W (White)				
Color					
Technology	Mechanical				
Switches	Dust protection				
Lighting	Fixed RGB with 12 lighting modes				
Polling rate	1000Hz				
Antighosting	Yes				
Cable	1.5m				
Compatible	Windows, Linux, Mac, PS4, PS5, XBOX ONE, XBOX SERIES X-S, Nintendo Switch  Double injection ABS  427x120x35mm / 670g				
Keys					
Dimensions					

## LOGISTICS

	PACKAGING 455x165x44mm				UNITS/BOX 10			
		BLACK MODEL			WHITE MODEL			
	Layout	Switch	Reference	EAN	Layout	Switch	Reference	EAN
The second secon	ES	Blue	MK422BES	8437023608333	ES	Blue	MK422WBES	8437023608630
		Red	MK422RES	8437023608319		Red	MK422WRES	8437023608616
		Brown	MK422BRES	8437023608357		Brown	MK422WBRES	8437023608654
	PT	Blue	MK422BPT	8437023608395	Fd	Blue	MK422WBPT	8437023608692
		Red	MK422RPT	8437023608371		Red	MK422WRPT	8437023608678
		Brown	MK422BRPT	8437023608418		Brown	MK422WBRPT	8437023608715
	FR		MK422BFR	8437023608456	Æ		MK422WBFR	8437023608753
		Red	MK422RFR	8437023608432		Red	MK422WRFR	8437023608739
		Brown	MK422BRFR	8437023608470		Brown	MK422WBRFR	8437023608777
	Ŀ	Blue	MK422BIT	8437023608517	E	Blue	MK422WBIT	8437023608814
		Red	MK422RIT	8437023608494		Red	MK422WRIT	8437023608791
		Brown	MK422BRIT	8437023608531		Brown	MK422WBRIT	8437023608838
	SN	Blue	MK422BUS	8437023608579	Sn	Blue	MK422WBUS	8437023608876
		Red	MK422RUS	8437023608555		Red	MK422WRUS	8437023608852
		Brown	MK422BRUS	8437023608593		Brown	MK422WBRUS	8437023608890